Crank
Crank height adjustable table base
V35 - Pricing effective 6/1/2021
800.833.3746
esiergo.com
Crank
Crank height adjustable table base
© 2021 Fellowes, Inc. V35 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.

HPL
standard
HPL
premium
Quick ship Standard ship Standard ship Standard ship
2C-C36-24-_ _ _ $1,602
D
W
Rectangle
36"w x 24"d – 2R3624-TFL-_ _
$207
2R3624-HPL-_ _
$289
2R3624-PHPL-_ _
$316
2C-C42-24-_ _ _ $1,603 42"w x 24"d – 2R4224-TFL-_ _
$234
2R4224-HPL-_ _
$334
2R4224-PHPL-_ _
$364
2C-C48-24-_ _ _ $1,603 48"w x 24"d – 2R4824-TFL-_ _
$266
2R4824-HPL-_ _
$372
2R4824-PHPL-_ _
$405
2C-C60-24-_ _ _ $1,613 60"w x 24"d – 2R6024-TFL-_ _
$318
2R6024-HPL-_ _
$446
2R6024-PHPL-_ _
$486
2C-C72-24-_ _ _ $1,651 72"w x 24"d – 2R7224-TFL-_ _
$398
2R7224-HPL-_ _
$488
2R7224-PHPL-_ _
$531
2C-C36-30-_ _ _ $1,604 36"w x 30"d – 2R3630-TFL-_ _
$222
2R3630-HPL-_ _
$318
2R3630-PHPL-_ _
$347
2C-C42-30-_ _ _ $1,605 42"w x 30"d – 2R4230-TFL-_ _
$244
2R4230-HPL-_ _
$350
2R4230-PHPL-_ _
$382
2C-C48-30-_ _ _ $1,605 48"w x 30"d – 2R4830-TFL-_ _
$291
2R4830-HPL-_ _
$403
2R4830-PHPL-_ _
$439
2C-C60-30-_ _ _ $1,616 60"w x 30"d – 2R6030-TFL-_ _
$372
2R6030-HPL-_ _
$467
2R6030-PHPL-_ _
$509
2C-C72-30-_ _ _ $1,653 72"w x 30"d – 2R7230-TFL-_ _
$424
2R7230-HPL-_ _
$509
2R7230-PHPL-_ _